TUKWILA PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN
Monthly Update
June 30, 2019

Overall Plan

Outreach
e Team anticipates another event for the public in late 2019. Ground breaking ceremony
for all Public Safety Plan Projects at the future FS51 site was held on Saturday, March

30, 2019.

Financial Oversight Committee
e The Committee reported to Council on September 4, 2018. The Chair of the Committee

presented to the Finance Committee on June 24, 2019.
e Next Committee Report to Council scheduled for end of 2019.

Siting Advisory Committee
e The Siting Advisory Committee voted to defer regular meetings as the major decisions
have been made. They will meet on an as-needed basis.

Acquisition Lease Updates
e Process is complete.

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Outreach
e See attached status report from outreach consultant Darling Nava.

Near-term Council Decisions and Key Dates
e Contract amendments to Public Safety Committee and Council

e Easement authority
e Fire Station 52 mini-MACC
e Fire Station 54 immediate needs report to Public Safety

Fire Stations

Siting
e Complete.

Architecture and Programming
e Architectural program has been reviewed and approved by the team.

173



174

Design and Permitting

e Building permit for Station 51 was submitted in October. Building permit was received
in all areas except wetlands report. Permit revisions for accepted alternates for Station
51 have been submitted and are under review.

e Station 52 Public Works and initial building permits submitted and under review.

e Station 52 traffic determination was submitted in February, 2019 with approval received
in April, 2019.

e Station 52 Conditional Use Application and Design Review Application have been
submitted. Hearings Thursday, June 26, 2019.

Bidding and Construction
e Construction for 51 began in May 2019.
e Bidding and construction schedule for 52 are on track, early work bidding to start in
June with construction to begin in July.
e Fire Station 51 first concrete pour done on 6/13.
e See monthly Construction Report for FS 51 construction progress and photos.

Justice Center

Siting
e Complete.

Architecture and Programming
e Complete.

Design and Permitting
e The project team submitted application for Public Works Permit (sitework/utilities) in

November of 2018. The PW permit was issued on April 4.,
e The project team submitted application for Building Permit in January of 2019. The
building permit was issued on April 26.

Bidding and Construction

e Construction began in early April, 2019 with mobilization of construction trailers and
fencing, utility disconnect work, excavation in the north lot for stormwater utilities,
contaminated soil removal, hazardous materials abatement and demolition of
remaining buildings on the site.

e Sitework, excavation, contaminated soil removal and underground utility construction
continued throughout June. First footings were poured on June 13, 2019.

e See monthly Construction Report for construction progress and photos.



Public Works Facility

Siting
e Due diligence items related to site acquisition are complete. The assessment of existing
structures is complete.
e Lot consolidation for two of the three parcels is underway.
e City to take ownership of Heiser Property at the end of the month; landscape building
property was given to the City on June 24, 2019.

Architecture and Programming
e Team solicited for Architectural services. Council approved a contract for programming
and master planning services with SHKS in November, 2018.
e Master planning and programming phase began in late 2018, with regular meetings with
Public Works staff. Master planning and programming is scheduled to be completed in
July of 2019.

Design and Permitting
e Phase | design scheduled to begin Q3/Q4, 2019, after council approval.

Bidding and Construction
e Phases scheduled to begin in 2020.
e Landscape building to be demolished this summer after Council approval of demolition
contract.

Budget

e See attached Budget Report

Schedule

July 2019
e Fire Station 52 phase 1 (early work/foundations) permit received
e Fire Station 52 phase 1 Lydig contract amendment to Committee and Council
e Fire Station 52 phase 1 (early work/foundations) construction begins
e Public Works masterplan with phasing presented to Committee and Council

175



176

August 2019
e Fire Station 52 phase 2 bidding
e Fire Station 52 phase 2 (building) permit submitted
e Public Works phase 1 contractor solicitation, if council approves phase 1

September 2019
e Fire Station 52 phase 2 (building) permit issued
e Public Works phase 1 design begins, if council approves

October 2019
e Fire Station 52 Lydig contract amendment to Public Safety Committee

November 2019
e Fire Station 52 Lydig contract amendment to Council
e Fire Station 52 phase 2 construction begins

December 2019
e Public Works Phase 1 design complete

January 2020
e Public Works Phase 1 construction begins

February 2020
e Public Works Phase 1 construction continues

March 2020
e Public Works Phase 1 construction continues

May 2020
e Fire Station 51 Substantial Completion
e Public Works Move In

June 2020
e Fire Station 51 Final completion
July 2020

e Fire Station 51 move-in/occupancy

September 2020
e Justice Center Substantial Completion



October 2020
e Justice Center move-in/occupancy

January 2021
e Fire Station 52 Substantial Completion

February/March 2021
e Fire Station 52 move-in/occupancy

177



178



TUKWILA PUBLIC SAFETY PROJECTS
Justice Center

SOJ

Construction Management Monthly Report
June 2019

Report Prepared by: Ethan Bernau
Report Reviewed by: Justine Kim

Owner’s Representative: Shiels Obletz Johnsen (SOJ)
Architect: DLR Group
GCCM: BNBuilders

Construction Progress:

e Completed demolition of existing asphalt paving and building foundations.
e Completed concrete pours for elevator pit and Area A building footings.

e Continued earthwork and installation of underground stormwater system.
e Continued removal of contaminated soils as encountered.

e Started installation of light pole bases in north parking lot.

e Cityfinaled demo permits.

Upcoming Activities:

e Continue concrete pours for footings.

e Completeinstallation of underground stormwater system.
e Start underground plumbing, electrical and water lines.

e Firstslab on grade pour (July 30).

e Start of steel erection (August 5).

Budget Status:
e Seeoverall TPSP budget summary updated monthly and included in monthly report package.
Change Order Status:

e Change Order #1 being prepared due to unforeseen conditions associated with contaminated soils,
an agency-directed change by Seattle City Light and an abandoned well.

Schedule Status:
e See TPSP master project schedule updated monthly and included in monthly report package.

Critical Issues:

e  Construction coordination with City of SeaTac’s Military Road Project starting in late June.

Tukwila Public Safety Plan - Justice Center - Monthly Report

179



Concrete Footings Poured at South Lot

Tukwila Public Safety Plan - Justice Center - Monthly Report

180



Formwork for Footings at South Lot

5

el

L B

Tukwila Public Safety Plan - Justice Center - Monthly Report

181



Light Pole Bases at North Lot

Underground Stormwater System at South Lot

Tukwila Public Safety Plan - Justice Center - Monthly Report

182



TUKWILA PUBLIC SAFETY PROJECTS
Fire Station 51
SOJ

Construction Management Monthly Report
June 2019
Report Reviewed by: Justine Kim

Owner’s Representative: Shiels Obletz Johnsen (SOJ)
Architect: Weinstein A+ U
GCCM: Lydig

Construction Progress:

e Started earthwork, heavy equipment onsite while footing excavation activities are ongoing.
e Sewer tie-in and grading activated ongoing.

e PSE trenchingis complete.

e Brace frame footings are being formed.

e First brace frame concrete pour occurred.

e Forming and rebar placement for continuous footing is ongoing.

e Underground utility work is nearing completion.

Upcoming Activities:

e Slabon grade completion late July.
e PSE temporary and permanent power installation to commence.

Budget Status:
e Seeoverall TPSP budget summary updated monthly and included in monthly report package.
Change Order Status:
e Nochange ordersissued in June
Schedule Status:
e See TPSP master project schedule updated monthly and included in monthly report package.
Critical Issues:

° None.

Tukwila Public Safety Plan - Justice Center - Monthly Report

183



Continuous Brace Footing Framing

Tukwila Public Safety Plan - Justice Center - Monthly Report

184



Underground Utility Installation

e e ——

Tukwila Public Safety Plan - Justice Center - Monthly Report

185



186



187

@B ADNVdNDDOO/NI-FIAOW
@3 NOILONYLSNOD/9NIadIg (I L 3SYHd ADNVdNDDO0/NI-3AONW

@B SNILLINY3d/NOIS3A (IO ; L 3SYHd NOILONYLSNOD/9ONIAaid
@B SNINWVYO0Yd

@@ 1N3INIFYNOOUd IV (OO 1 3SVHd NoIS3a

@ LD03royd : DT e AT O | : NVId 3LIS 431SVN

&5 LN3IW3YND0Ud 37V
e R O S e ) SHYOM D119Nd
DS R SR S I SRR

ADNVANDDO/NIFIAONW
NOILONYLSNOD/ONIaalg
L R e PR B ONILLINY3d/NOISIA
[rneser ONINWYYOOY
& LN3IW3IND0YUd 3/v

d3.LN3D 3D1LsNr

ADNVANDDO/NI-IAOW

NOILDONYLSNOD/ONIaAig
ONILLINY3d/NDIS3A
ONINNVYOOYd

INIW3IYNDOONUd 3/V

¢S NOILVLS 3d14
&2 ; ADNYANIDO/NI-IAOW

e T e R NOILONYLSNOD/ONIAAIg
RS s s e ONILLINY3Ad/NOISIA
[zrgzmom) ONINNYIOOYd
GG LNIW3FYNDO0Ud 3/V
LS NOILVLS 3dI4

0¢0¢ 610¢ 810¢ £10¢ 9L0¢

NV1d ALI4VS D1T19Nd VIIMINL




188



189

S s [ost'oLe's s s0v'est s [ tre'eoL’'sz s Joss'czo'oz s [ooo'oo0’'os S| - s [ ooo'o00'0s S TVLOL

= $| err’est s| - s - s - $| evese $ |(b69'12L) $ | Lor'see $ (122f01g 7 UoNINISUO) [out) KoUdFUNUC)
- $ | 891’00 $ | Lrr'LTn S | s89°'zsT $ [ zes'6Le $ | 000'oze $ |(ozp'8te) $ | 97’899 $ (594G [PUOISSIJ014 IO [9) SIIAIS
o $ | 009'9% s |wree s || 1Lt'os S|l evo'ee s | evz'ver $ |(e6L'v0b) $ | 9eo'ses S (puog [our) 5150D) pate[ay uonsnnsuo)
0 $ | 000°s50°E s| - s - L $ | 00o'sso’e $ |(000's68'D)  $ | 000'0S6't S (xey, 7 15U0) ‘H0)-214) UONIANSUO)
o $ [ 000'06 $ = s - s - $ | 0o0'06 $ [(000’0D) $ | oo0'o1T1 $ $39.4/sHunagd
= s | 9oL $ [ o0z'z S |[ece'rbesT Sl esl'Lvese  $|osebLe'sT S| elevLee  $|oro'0o0'te uonismby puey
= $ | €05'€9% $ | 980°26 $ || 962'122 $ || z8g's1€ $ | S8€'78L S S | s8€29L $ (VD 7 udisaq y1oq) $IIAIS F/y

ogduo w150y | w3png Sunnowsy pipug auny s w3y e SYHOM DTN

- AAVIVINAS HONLLHOdFY TIDNDOD

- s [ 06T'LLT s [ Lrs'o8 sfeorsret  sfowrze't  sJooo'zost  s| - s[oo0'zos'T s TV1OL

- $ | 16z201 S| s - s - s [ 16z'eot s | est'sti s|eesTy B (193f014 29 uononnIsu [our) Kousgunuo)
= L $ | 665'0T $ [ 99098 $ {1 $99'901 $ | s99'901 $ |(se8) $ | 0os'zo1 $ (S9AS [EUOISS3J014 IO [2UT) SINAIS N
s $ | 000's $ | vos'6l S | 86L'zT $ | coe'Ty $ | zoeLy $ |(869'D) $ | ooo'os $ (puog [our) 51500 pare|ay uonsnnsuo)
S Y| [ $ | vi8'sE $ || 95829 $ {| ooL'901 $ | ooL'901 $ |ooc'ezn) $ | 000°'0€T $ (e[, % 15U0D) ‘W0)-214) UONONAISUO)
S $ | 00o0's S1 1N $iecre $ etz M E7AVA $ |egTn $ | 000'0T $ $324/s)uLIdg
o s $ | oo1 $ || see'ege $ || sz8'ces $ | tL8'eg6 s | 90z'1€ $ | 899'206 $ uonismboy pue
= $ |0 $ | 0051 $ || ser'1€n 3 || s66°zET $ | S66'Z€1 $ |(s00°L1) $ | 000081 $ (VD % uBisdq y10q) SIS /Y

=7 10
uoypdwio) v pso) | pSpnyg Sutnvway | ponuo) 3, :.:E:z__ $150)) (03 2ty wEpuy panunio) Spug pussin) suafsunay pSpuy wEpug pnsiug #$ NOLLVLS 3414

= AAVIVIVAS HONILLHOdFTH TIINDOD

5 s|osresr'or s |ese'eze't s [9087L0'T s ros'zosT s [ 00009T°61 S | 000°059 s [oo0'019'81 s TV.LOL
5 s|8egoorT S| - sl@: siE B N EEE s|oovereT S (1597014 79 UONAAISULY [ouT) AOUSTUNUC)
o $ | 1€6°061 $ | zoL'Tie $ || Log'eeT $ | 690'9ps $ | ooo'zeL $ |(0oo’0s) $ | 000°28L $ (594§ euoIssaj014 9O [ou) SIANAIIS
o $ | L86'689 $ | v9€'08e $ || 68¥'0 $ || €s8'00t $ | 0v8'060°1 $ |(091°20€) $ | 000°86€E'T $ (puog [3ur) 5150 pare|ay uononnsuo)
2 $00s'6T9'€l  § | 00s'LET sl - $ || oos'zen $ | oo0'z9L'€l  $ | 00069t $ | 000'86T'ET  $ (Xc], 2 15U0 ‘u0)-314) UORINNSUCD)
2 $ | 899'vzE $ | ce1'o9 $ [ ss1's1 S |l zee'sL $ | 00o'cot $ | 000'0s $ | 000°ese s $999/SULag
o $ | €00'8 s| - s zsren L A3 WA $ | oor1'sz s |oor'6 $ | 000’91 $ uonismboy puey
$ | 6152p1 $ | s10'6€8 $ || 8£9'€8L S || €s9'Te9'r  s|uwror s $ | 00061+ § (VD % uBisdq y10q) $991A19G /v

ZENOILVLS 3414
- AAVIVINAS HONLLHOdTY TIINNOD

wowduio)) p o) | pipuy Sunmvwoy | pauo) 3wy || sisod g orofiy || sospng pmunoy | 25pug muasans suafsunay pSpug  wSpng puisiug

S s|zes'eor'c s | coo'rer' il S [L60ISET ST 0OU'SKOTI S [zeo'bIsFL S| ee9' kST s | 000'€LTEl S TVLOL

- s[oo8'6ozT S| - s - sl s [ 908691 s o08°€sT sooootTT S (1997014 79 UoNSNTISUOY) [ouT) AoUIBUNUO)
- s [ sss'zin $ | Loz'60T $ [| soz'vst $ [ zit'eoe $ | 000'9Lt $ [(000'05) $ | 000'9zs S (S9AS [eUOISSAJOI4 IO [2UT) SIINAIS N
= S| 8LLz6r $ | €6L'6b $ (| 6Tt'ss S || Tzzsen $ | 00o'1€9 $ |(000°00€) $ | 000°1€6 $ (puog [out) 51503 pa1e[ay UoNOANSUO)
& il s|eLngor s | ecz'ee S [ sro'Tiz'or  $|sto'TiLor  $|9RO'SIET  $]00096E6 S (xu], 1500 ‘U0)-214) UONINNSUO)
- $ | 881781 $ | 88L's1 $ [| vzo'9gt s [ z1s'1st $ | 000°peE $ | 000’001 $ | 000'veT $ $92.4/s1ULg
) il s - 0 [ s - s| - s| - S|l =c H uonismboy pucy
= $ | ez $ | evb'Lop $ [ 9918 $ || 09'08z'1 $|18Lz6E'T  § | 18LTTe $ | 0000201 § (VD % uBisdq y10q) SIIAIS T/

e e e T [ ey e e NOILVLS 3uld

- AAVIVINAS ONLLHOdTY TIDN10D

G Sis66'Lro'L s |206'199'9¢ S [ rIg't89'zc  ST9IL'9rE'eS S TILP6699 S [(Re9'IrS'D) S | £FE9e589 S TV.LOL
= $ | oos’s S5 | e $ [ oos't6t'1 $ [| oos'16H'T $ | 000’0081 $ | 000'0ST $ | 00o'0sz't $ nismbay pue] Joj nuo)
= $ | sts $ | vs6'eT $ [l eco'oso'sr  $ flzs6'6oL'El  $ | TosorL'El  § [(eeL'Ty) S| s6Tecr'rl  § uonisiboy puey
= $ | 000°0SS S| s - s - $ | oo0'oss $ | 00o'0ss sl - $ (eurzey'sjros) uoneuy D S 10§ nuo)
S $|sis'seLy  $| - s - s - s|sis'seL't s (€Tl $|1eLLos9  § (193fo1q 2 uonannsuo) four) Lsusdunuoy
o s | 1ec'se $ | €98'956 S| coo'oco't sl c98'9s6'T S |96sT8OT  §| T7L'99T s|sgsigr o § (5945 [eUOISS3J014 IO [oUT) SIANAISS W
- $|o'zzst s | Lar'sve $ [l 098's1€ $ [ L8Z'sos s | voeLso  § |(sLst) s|eeozirz  § (puog [ou1) 51503 Paje[ay UORINNSUOD)
= s|t $ | 186'679'vE  § [ 889'88€'c S [loLo'810'8E | 129'810'8  § |(00'0ZL) S| 8Lo'seL'se S (xe[, %9 15U0D) ‘w0D-219) UonONNSUO)
S $ | zze'sve s| - s | 8Lz'10 s || scz'tor $ | 000’052 $ | 000'0s s | 000'00L s $934/s1IUdg
= s | 18'9z¢ $ | 9£9'108 $ |l est'iLE€T  Sf6ti'eei’e  $]oo0'00s'e  §|sesizz s|straze  § (VD 2 uBisdq yioq) s331AI3S F/V
o [ e | S aoToo o [f S S TV | G PIRCSRAS O, e R oo et YTINID ADLLSAr
D e o e e PP ey D GOLLSE

(1D 610C ‘TI 2tmp naif) 31300/ pajiou0sad) 6 [0 'S¢ aungjo s
5150 2l 01 I

(1uno) Aq paydopy ueld 0z-q ‘s193png QASIATI) LOArodd Tviol
y10day 193png A THLNOW ue[q SAI[IdE] - e[IANL, Jo X))




190



City of Tukwila
BNB - Justice Center

WMBE/DBE Participation
Certification
Spa=al Wil Yo et 1 Sub/Supplier Name Cityof | OMWBE | OMWBE St bt s
ward to WMBEs Seattle Self-|  State Federal SCS Amoiint
Identified | Certification | Certification
Demo and Abatement Rhine Demo $ 192,995
Foundation, Structure, BNBuilders $ 4,288,300
Waterproofing

Earthwork and Utilities Illiad $ 4,874,410
Site Concrete BNBuilders $ 720,000
Architectural Casework BNBuilders $ 1,186,000
Exterior Siding Northshore Exteriors $ 1,760,000
Roofing Systems Axiom #1027 | $ 583,020
Doors and Hardware BNBuilders $ 1,577,000
Aluminum Systems General Storefronts $ 855,688
Painting and Coatings Halili WBE $ 219,450
Acoustical Assemblies ADI $ 344,716
Insulation GWB Assemblies Northwest Partition $ 2,149,000
Flooring Covering Great Floors $ 486,296
Misc Specialties BNBuilders $ 977,000
Window Coverings Iris $ 47,269
Elevator BNBuilders $ 118,000
Fire Protection Columbia Fire #1599 | $ 287,890
Mechanical Johansen Mech $ 3,284,321
Electrical Valley Electric $ 4,699,000
Paving and Striping Lakeside Industries $ 437,733
Irigation and Landscaping RE Sides Landscaping #1054 | $ 1,020,000
Total Amount Intended to be Performed by SCS to Date:| $ 2,110,360

Scopes where the sub/supplier is not When do you anticipate making a ar?t(i)ci);: c;":e S:)sr;';i: t?le Scc:)?en ggtljyrfe SAu %i':::;‘::es

yet determined or committed selection? using a SCS| Work scs s\z’ ::’? Niftolnie

$ .

$ =

$ -

$ «

$ Z

$ %

$ =

$ -

$ -

Total Amount Not Yet Committed to a Sub/Supplier:| $ -

Page 2/3

191



192

City of Tukwila

BNB - Justice Center

GC Contract Value $ 29,098,053.00

Updated 4.24.19 Award Amount:| $ 2,153,460
WMBE Participation
Certification
Approximate
Scopes of Work that you Intend to ; Ci
Sub/Supplier Name ity of OMWBE Subcontract $
Award to WMBEs - Seattle Self- oé”:';’;faﬁéar:e Federal scs Amount
Certification Certification
Roofing Systems Axiom #1027 | $ 583,020
Painting and Coatings Halili WBE $ 219,450
Fire Protection Columbia Fire #1599 | $ 287,890
|Irigation and Landscaping RE Sides Landscaping #1054 | § 1,020,000
Temp Sanitation (NSS) Construction Site Services $ 22,000
Waterproofing Inland Waterproofing WBE $ 21,100
Outreach Coordinator Darling Nava Consulting M4F0026198
In Progress Participation:| $ 2,153,460
Percentage of Award Amount: 7%

Is this a Caponly 2 Approximate
Scopes where the sub/supplier is not When do you anticipate making a Do you anticipate Sole Source pp
» R . ; Spread the Subcontract $
yet determined or committed selection? using a SCS do the
Work SCS Amount
work?
$ -
$ =
$ -
$ =
$ =
$ )
$ =
$ .
$ -
Total Amount Not Yet Committed to a Sub/Supplier:| $ -
Page 2/3



€/€ @3ed

%S 1 ‘Juswadinbay uonezinn diysasnuaiddy
E %be'S 06L°C | [1£ | 61T 'SIV10L
%000 0 0 0 sulyy
0 %000 180°L 0 180°) ou| ‘pey||
€ %98'8 129 Gg 999 071 Juspuaosy
l %8¢Z°¢ 88Y 9l Ly slep|ingNg
j09foid
soonualiddy abejuaoiad 101 SINno SINOH JoqeT] | | sinoH Joqge] — B BB (6I5B0UOH o
Jo JlaquinN 9ojuaiddy honhm._ _SM._. aonjuaiddy Asuinop 030BLUOIGNS [[E PUE 10}oBHUOYD SUild

uopewlojul pajewi;sy

'SIN0Y Joge] |10} 8y} Jo %G| pasoxa 4o [enba jsnw uoljeziin sopuaiddy "yoes oy sieyiom aojuaidde

pue [9A8] Asuinol Aq pawiopad aq 0} sinoy 4o Jequinu pajewyse ay) ajeslpul pue ‘osfoid SIY} UO }I0M 0} PaNPayds SIOJOBHUOIGNS [le pue awid ayj s

ue|dq uonez|pn asnuaiddy

193




194



City of Tukwila
Lydig Construction Inc - Fire Station #51

WMBE/DBE Participation
Certification
Approximate
Scopes :t,gﬁﬁmg;slmend to Sub/Supplier Name gny of Seattle Ogt\;\{zE 2?:::3; _ Su‘::?r:::::t $
elf-ldentified | . ification | Centification
GREAT FLOORS, LLC $ 38,500
MASONS SUPPLY COMPANY -
PROSTEEL, INC. $ 54,397
WEST WIND REINFORCING, LLC $ 30,296
SPOKANE METALS, LLC $ 219,266
SCI INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC $ 854,000
ALASKA GLAZING INC. D/B/A FACADE TECH $ 298,628
MCKINSTRY CO. $ 1,243,566
LANDSOL LLC D/B/A KIRKLAND LANDCARE $ 262,451
SECURE A SITE INC WBE-W $ 299,000
CALIBER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC. WBE-W $ 394,500
CASCADE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. #2014 | $ 310,097
GK KNUTSON $ 523,500
Ben's Ever-Ready, Inc. $ 828
CHG BUILDING SYSTEMS INC FBE/SBE/ $ 168,922
VOSB
CONSURCO $ 37,900
METROPOLITAN APPLIANCE $ 29,017
EMERALD FIRE, LLC WBE-W $ 49,750
NORTHSHORE EXTERIORS, INC. $ 263,900
DYNAMIC LAUNDRY SYSTEMS, INC. $ 5,677
INFINITI WINDOW COVERINGS $ 6,779
CRAWFORD DOOR COMPANY LLC MWBE-W $ 102,261
Simonet Woodwork Ltd. $ 146,110
INLAND WATERPROOFING SERVICES, LLC WBE-W $ 4,100
Stanley Patrick Striping Co. #1092 | $ 4,834,000
FAWCETT PAINTING, INC. $ 59,000
AXIOM DIVISION 7 #1027 | $ 217,945
Evergreen Construction Specialties $ 60,200
MILES SAND & GRAVEL -
Construction Site Services WBE-W
Keeney Office Supply WBE-W
Darling Nava Consulting MWBE | DBE/SBE
Total Amount Intended to be Performed by SCS to Date] s 10,514,590
Scopes;ﬂhere ‘ he sub/suppl!er ismotyet When do you anticipate making a selection? ar?tli)ci)g];e S:;:;i:a si?:ggg—:e S‘\tﬁ)}:::tl:zz:es
etermined or committed using aSCS| Work SCS do the Amount
work?
$ -
$ -
$ %
5 -
$ -
$ 5
$ -
$ =
$ s
Total Amount Not Yet Committed to a Sub/Supplier:| $ -

Page 2/3

195



196

LCI - Fire Station #51

City of Tukwila

Updated: 5.23.19

GC Contract Value $ 10,514,590.00
Award Amount: $ 6,380,575.00

WMBE Participation
Certification
Scopes of Work that you Intend to Sub/Supplier N i OMWBE S‘: '::::::z::‘;
Certification
SECURE A SITE INC WBE-W $ 299,000
CALIBER CONCRETE WBE-W $ 394,500
CASCADE CONSTRUCTION #2014 | $ 310,097
CHG BUILDING SYSTEMS INC FBE/SBE/VOSB $ 168,922
EMERALD FIRE, LLC WBE-W $ 49,750
CRAWFORD DOOR COMPANY MWBE-W $ 102,261
INLAND WATERPROOFING WBE-W $ 4,100
Stanley Patrick Striping Co. #1092 | $ 4,834,000
AXIOM DIVISION 7 #1027 | $ 217,945
Construction Site Services WBE-W
Keeney Office Supply WBE-W
Darling Nava Consulting MWBE DBE/SBE
Total Amount Intended to be Performed by SCS to Date| $ 6,380,575
Percentage of Award Amount: 61%
- Do you . Canonly a Approximate
Scopes where _the sublsuppl{er is not When do you anticipate making a selection? anticipate Is this a Spread the Work |Sole Source Subcontract §
yet determined or committed using a SCS SCS szxg Amount
$ %
$ -
$ %
$ =
$ -
$ %
$ 5
$ -
$ -
Total Amount Not Yet Committed to a Sub/Supplier]| $ -

Page 2/3



€/€ 98ed
%S 1L :Juswaiinbay uonezinn diysaonuaiddy
0 %000 0 0 0 B3\ AKX
uononsuo) bipA
saonualiddy abejuasliagd ._Muﬂmﬂ_w_ SINOH 10qe] | | sanoH Joge]
Jo Jaqunpn aonuaiddy 3 H aonuaiddy Asuinop ~OjIEllodqNg I8 PUE JO)SERUDD SUI
loqeT |ejo|

UOleuLIOJUl pajew}sg

'Sinoy Jogej [ej0} 8y} JO %G| peadxa 1o [enba jsnw uoneziiyn sonuaiddy “yoes Ioj sisxiom adusidde
pue [9As] Asuinof Aq pswiopiad aq 0} SINoY JO Joquinu pajewsa ayj ajesipul pue oafoid iy} Uo YJom o) PsInpayos siojoejuodqgns ||e pue awd sy} isi

uejd uoneziinn aanusiddy

197






